All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Full_Cut-Off_Wall_Pack | Page 1 of 3 | April 27, 2026
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway,
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
855.384.7754 | www.etissl.com

Orders: etiorders@etissl.comL I G H T I N G
Full Cutoff Wall Pack WITH DUSK-TO-DAWN PHOTOCELL | 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
CWPK
Cutoff
Wall Pack
Voltage
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
Dimming
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
Lumen BoostLumens
(Lumen Package)1
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
CWPK CP3 MVLB3 LVD– – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:	 1. For more delivered lumens, download ies files from ETiSSL.com
		  2. BUG rating based on highest wattage level @4000K. See ies files for more data
		  3. DLC search by catalog part number
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
CWPK-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 61511101
Cutoff Wall
Pack, Lumen
Package 1 80+
CWPK-2-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 61512101
Cutoff Wall
Pack, Lumen
Package 2
80+
CCT
(CP3)
Wattage
Level
Delivered
Lumens1 LPW Volt. Dim
Bug Rating2
DLC3
B U G
3000K
60 8255 132
120-
277V
0-10V 2 0 2 Premium
40 5661 142
20 2948 148
4000K
60 8578 142
40 5826 149
20 2955 152
5000K
60 7806 120
40 5482 134
20 2880 144
3000K
100 13242 131
120-
277V
0-10V 3 0 2 Premium
80 10924 135
60 8545 141
4000K
100 13856 142
80 11427 146